
FIRST TEE TENTH TEE

Round 1 Round 1

10:00am FAULDS Connor Royal Fremantle 10:00am BOULTON John Lakelands CC

GEDDES Cooper Mandurah CC HOPEWELL Hayden Royal Fremantle

GILL Max Royal Perth GC FEWKES Joshua Goldfields GC

10:10am NAVEED Hira Mt Lawley GC 10:10am AHNANTAKRISHNAN Alysha Mt Lawley GC

WHITTING Jessica Royal Fremantle GREEN Jocelyn Goldfields

FOSTER Melanie Melville Glades HOFMAN Sasha Gosnells GC

HINSON-TOLCHARD Maddison Gosnells GC WEIDMANN Aleisha Melville Glades GC

10:20am JONES Cameron Royal Fremantle 10:20am DEAN Lucas Dunsborough Lakes

CLAY Lewis Mandurah CC SWAINSTON Daniel Lakelands CC

DUNKLEY J.d. Kennedy Bay Links VAUGHN Zac Hartfield Country Club

FEWKES Connor Goldfields GC LIEBENBERG Nick Margaret River GC

10:30am LEE Minwoo Royal Fremantle 10:30am TAN Silvester Royal Fremantle

SHEEHAN Benjamin Mandurah CC SPARK Jack Royal Perth GC

CONNOR James Cottesloe GC NAIDOO Tailer Mandurah CC

DE SOUSA Jose Gosnells GC ROXBURGH Angus The Vines WA

10:40am BRADY Adam The Vines WA 10:40am HOLDSWORTH Dallas Royal Fremantle

ASHWORTH Arden Mt Lawley GC BUTLION Connor Bunbury GC

TOLLEY Lewis Mandurah CC OPERCHAL Sammy The Vines WA

DARCH Reuben Royal Fremantle CAULFIELD Matt Joondalup CC

10:50am LETHERBY Matthew The Vines WA 10:50am Zachary Murray Modified Stroke

STACEY Daniel Sanctuary Rocco Cucchiara Modified Stroke

HALL Zachary Pondok Indah GC Josiah Lim Modified Stroke

JUNG Jordan Mt Lawley GC

11:00am RUBA Arjan Busselton 11:00am Carter Mealing Modified Stroke

COWAN Jack Manjimup Country Club Lachlan Lake Modified Stroke

HEWTON Josh Lake Karrinyup CC Siobhan Lake Modified Stroke

LIM Ethan Melville Glades GC

11:10am CLAY Mitchell Mandurah CC 11:10am Cooper Filipowski Stableford

CASSELL Freddie Mt Lawley GC Bailey Hampson Stableford

CURNUCK Joss Busselton Golf Club Hamish Melvin Stableford

HALL Aaron Pondok Indah

11:20am WHARTON Jack Capel GC 11:20am Genevieve Stratton Tiger Tees

RUBA Armand Busselton Elisa Stratton Tiger Tees

MCEVOY Liam The Vines WA Monique Metcalf Tiger Tees

LEWIS Damon Royal Fremantle Golf Club Taylah Hall Tiger Tees

11:30am Lachlan Hall Tiger Tees

Jai Hutchison Tiger Tees

Braedon Law Tiger Tees

Lewis Brace Tiger Tees

Keifer Lake Tiger Tees

Proudly supported by

STARTING TIMES (Including MyGolf Tour)

from Wednesday 16 July to Friday 18 July 2014

2014 DRUMMOND GOLF 54 HOLE JUNIOR CLASSIC

Round 1 - Capel Golf Club

Lunch will be available to purchase from Capel Golf Club - Registration from 9:30 am



Round 2 Round 2

FIRST TEE TENTH TEE

9.00 am FAULDS Connor Royal Fremantle 9.00 am HOPEWELL Hayden Royal Fremantle

CLAY Lewis Mandurah CC GEDDES Cooper Mandurah CC

FEWKES Joshua Goldfields GC DEAN Lucas Dunsborough Lakes

9.08 am NAVEED Hira Mt Lawley GC 9.08 am FOSTER Melanie Melville Glades

WHITTING Jessica Royal Fremantle HINSON-TOLCHARD Maddison Gosnells GC

AHNANTAKRISHNAN Alysha Mt Lawley GC GREEN Jocelyn Goldfields

HOFMAN Sasha Gosnells GC WEIDMANN Aleisha Melville Glades GC

9.16 am GILL Max Royal Perth GC 9.16 am FEWKES Connor Goldfields GC

BOULTON John Lakelands CC LEE Minwoo Royal Fremantle

JONES Cameron Royal Fremantle SHEEHAN Benjamin Mandurah CC

CONNOR James Cottesloe GC DUNKLEY J.d. Kennedy Bay Links

9.24 am SWAINSTON Daniel Lakelands CC 9.24 am DE SOUSA Jose Gosnells GC

VAUGHN Zac Hartfield Country Club TAN Silvester Royal Fremantle

SPARK Jack Royal Perth GC LIEBENBERG Nick Margaret River GC

ROXBURGH Angus The Vines WA NAIDOO Tailer Mandurah CC

9.32 am BRADY Adam The Vines WA 9.32 am LETHERBY Matthew The Vines WA

BUTLION Connor Bunbury GC HALL Zachary Pondok Indah GC

STACEY Daniel Sanctuary ASHWORTH Arden Mt Lawley GC

CAULFIELD Matt Joondalup CC HOLDSWORTH Dallas Royal Fremantle

9.40 am JUNG Jordan Mt Lawley GC 9.40 am TOLLEY Lewis Mandurah CC

HEWTON Josh Lake Karrinyup CC DARCH Reuben Royal Fremantle

CLAY Mitchell Mandurah CC OPERCHAL Sammy The Vines WA

RUBA Armand Busselton RUBA Arjan Busselton

9.48 am MCEVOY Liam The Vines WA 9.48 am LEWIS Damon Royal Fremantle Golf Club

COWAN Jack Manjimup Country Club LIM Ethan Melville Glades GC

CURNUCK Joss Busselton Golf Club CASSELL Freddie Mt Lawley GC

HALL Aaron Pondok Indah WHARTON Jack Capel GC

Lunch and drinks will be available for purchase from Dunsborough Lakes Golf Club

Registration from 8.15 am

2014 DRUMMOND GOLF 54 HOLE JUNIOR CLASSIC

from Wednesday 16 July to Friday 18 July 2014

Round 2 - Dunsborough Lakes Golf Club


